
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.

64

59

28

24

124

62

29

16

PIC

1

1

1

2

1

2

2

3

Name

Gord Ross

Marc Giroux

Bruce Domeck

Jim Lenehan

Gary Harrison

Jim Tyo

Joe Blacker

David Porter

Class

7S2

2FB

2CF

7S2

2FJ

2CF

2FB

7S2

Laps

5

5

5

5

5

5

3

2

Best Tm

2:25.513

2:45.223

2:44.718

2:36.387

3:03.390

3:10.690

2:44.341

2:30.793

Yr

87

69

75

82

62

80

69

85

Make

Swift

Brabham

Lola

Swift

Lotus

Van Diemen

Brabham

Swift

Model

DB2

BT29

T342

DB2

22 FJ

RF-80

BT29

DB2

Engine

1998cc

1600cc

1600cc

1988cc

1100cc

1600cc

1600cc

2000cc

Hometown

Ontario CANADA

Corning NY

Louisville KY

Rydal PA

Brecksville OH

Rochester NY

Columbia MD

Darien CT

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

No
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Competition Director: Ray Snowdon

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  JCH Services

Margin of Victory

47.839

Avg. Speed

76.180

Best Lap Tm

2:25.513

Best Spd

83.374

Best Lap by

64 - Gord Ross

SVRA September 05 - 09, 2012

Group  2, 7a

Race-cars.com Race 1

Race started at 15:39:21

Watkins Glen International  3.370 Miles

9/8/2012 03:35 PM

Glenora Wine Cellars
US Vintage Grand Prix
presented by Welliver


